Fanless Box PCs
Features
UNO-2176 Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M Fanless Box
PC with 2 x LAN, 6 x COM, 8 x DI, 8 x DO
Onboard Pentium® M 1.4 GHz/Celeron® M 1.0 GHz
Onboard 512 KB battery-backup SRAM
Two RS-232 and four isolated RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow
control

CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-2176-C11BE	 Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-2176-P11BE	 Pentium M 1.4 GHz, 512 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
Accessories
UNO-PCM22-AE   	 2 x PC/104 expansion kit for UNO-2100 series
UNO-FPM21-AE   	 UNO-2000 series VESA mount kit













Introduction
UNO-2176 is an embedded automation computer that supports PC/104 expansion, serial communication ports and several other networking interfaces. UNO-2176 supports Windows
XP Embedded OS and Windows CE 5.0 & 6.0, which offers a pre-configured image with optimized onboard device drivers. Windows XP Embedded delivers the power of the Windows
operating system in componentized form. You can seamlessly integrate your applications into Windows XP Embedded and speed up your system development with an application
ready platform that can provide a rich networking interface to fulfill diverse requirements.
RoHS